/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

SOUTH DAKOTA

WILLOW CREEK SPORTING CLAYS
FT PIERRE, SD

6/9/2024

DAKOTA BLAST

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 3: DAKOTA

BLAST

16 Attended

CH STEVE NAATIJES 37
M1 ROBERT C OLSEN 33
AA1  KEITH LINDSEY 35
AA2  MARKKOSTBOTH 30
AA3  LAURALOLSEN 30
A1 STEVEN NOONAN 32
A2 LEE W KROUSE 31
B1 RICHARD M SCHMIT 22
C1 BUTCH ALLEN 27
Cc2 JAMES CRIIS 16
D1 JOHN KUTZ 30

D2 EARL MOSES - USAFRET 30
D3 TIMOTHY S HINKHOUSE = 27

VTCH STEVEN NOONAN 32
VTRU MARKKOSTBOTH 30
VT3  RON WTHIESSE 24
SVCH STEVE NAATIJES 37
SVRU ROBERT C OLSEN 33
LYCH LAURAL OLSEN 30
SSCH KEITH LINDSEY 35
SSRU LEE W KROUSE 31
SS3  EARL MOSES - USAFRET 30

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 4: DAKOTA

BLAST

26 Attended

CH DOUGLAS GREENWAY 40
M1 STEVE NAATJES 37
M2 ROBERT C OLSEN 33
AA1  LOREN E VOELTZ 38
AA2  MARK KOSTBOTH 37
AA3  LAURALOLSEN 36
A1 STEVEN NOONAN 34
A2 LEE W KROUSE 26
B1 LEE KENNEDY 40
B2 MARK WENZEL 35
B3 RICHARD M SCHMIT 32
C1 DALTON L DEARMONT 37
Cc2 BUTCH ALLEN 32
C3 JAMES CRIIS 12
D1 JOHN KUTZ 33

D2 EARL MOSES - USAFRET 32
D3 TIMOTHY S HINKHOUSE 27

E1 WADE T DEARMONT 28
E2 GAIL E MOSES 22
E3 TIM VAN PELT 18
JRCH DALTON L DEARMONT 37
VTCH MARKKOSTBOTH 37
VTRU MARKWENZEL 35
VT3  GARY L SALMEN 35
SVCH DOUGLAS GREENWAY 40
SVRU LEE KENNEDY 40
SV3 LOREN EVOELTZ 38
LYCH LAURAL OLSEN 36
LYRU GAIL E MOSES 22
SSCH KEITH LINDSEY 35
SSRU EARL MOSES - USAFRET 32
SS3  LEEW KROUSE 26

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 5: DAKOTA
BLAST
23 Attended

June 2024 / Clay Target Nation

CH
M1
M2
AA1
AA2
AA3
Al

A2

B1

B2
B3

C1

D1
D2
D3

E1

E2

E3
SJCH
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

KEITH MASSEY

ROBERT C OLSEN
STEVE NAATJES

GARY L SALMEN

MARK KOSTBOTH
LAURAL OLSEN

LEE W KROUSE

STEVEN NOONAN

ERIC VIERS

MARK WENZEL

DANA EDWARDS
BUTCH ALLEN

JOHN KUTZ

TIMOTHY S HINKHOUSE
EARL MOSES - USAF RET
TIM VAN PELT

TONY D BROWN

JACE NICKOLAS

JACE NICKOLAS

GARY L SALMEN

MARK WENZEL

DANA EDWARDS

KEITH MASSEY

ROBERT C OLSEN
BUTCH ALLEN

LAURAL OLSEN

LEE W KROUSE

KEITH LINDSEY

EARL MOSES - USAF RET

89
89
84
89
83
82
83
76
87
84
83
87
77
69
63
64
59
52
52
89
84
83
89
89
87
82
83
80
63

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 7: DAKOTA

BLAST

37 Attended

CH STEVEN NOONAN

M1 LOREN E VOELTZ

M2 GARY L SALMEN

M3 STEVE NAATJES

AA1 LEE KENNEDY

AA2  JASON FLEMMING
AA3 DOUGLAS GREENWAY
A1 MARK KOSTBOTH

A2 ROBERT C OLSEN

A3 JOHN KUTZ

B1 BUTCH ALLEN

B2 TONY D BROWN

B3 MARK WENZEL

C1 DALTON L DEARMONT
Cc2 ROBERT C LANHAM
C3 EARL MOSES - USAF RET
D1 MASON SCHWINLER
D2 WADE T DEARMONT
D3 JAMES CRIIS

E1 FRANK A FOSTER

E2 JACE NICKOLAS

E3 TIM VAN PELT

SJCH JACE NICKOLAS

SJRU LEXIM FOSTER

JRCH MASON SCHWINLER
JRRU DALTON L DEARMONT
VTCH STEVEN NOONAN
VTRU GARY L SALMEN

VT3  MARKWENZEL

SVCH BUTCH ALLEN

SVRU LEE KENNEDY

SV3 LOREN E VOELTZ
LYCH LAURAL OLSEN

LYRU MARIAN M ATKINS
SSCH KEITH LINDSEY

SSRU EARL MOSES - USAF RET
SS3 JAMES CRIIS

89
88
86
83
89
88
87
80
79
78
89
82
82
84
79
78
87
78
76
78
76
65
76
43
87
84
89
86
82
89
89
88
81
68
79
78
76

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 8: DAKOTA

BLAST

14 Attended

CH ISAAC CHAMNESS 37
M1 STEVE NAATJES 34
M2 LOREN E VOELTZ 34
M3 GARY L SALMEN 32
AA1  JASON FLEMMING 36
A1l STEVEN NOONAN 37
A2 JOHN KUTZ 37
A3 MARK KOSTBOTH 29
B1 TONY D BROWN 36
B2 MARK WENZEL 34
B3 RON W THIESSE 26
C1 DALTON L DEARMONT 32
D1 WADE T DEARMONT 27
E1 TIM VAN PELT 24
JRCH DALTON L DEARMONT 32
VTCH STEVEN NOONAN 37
VTRU ISAAC CHAMNESS 37
VT3  MARKWENZEL 34
SVCH STEVE NAATJES 34
SVRU LOREN E VOELTZ 34
SV3  TIM VAN PELT 24

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 11: DAKOTA

BLAST

14 Attended

CH STEVE NAATJES 89
AA1  JASON FLEMMING 82
AA2  LAURAL OLSEN 79
Al ROBERT C OLSEN 73
A2 JOHN KUTZ 72
B1 TONY D BROWN 81
B2 MARK WENZEL 79
B3 LEE W KROUSE 76
C1 BRAD ADRIAN 68
Cc2 ROBERT C LANHAM 57
D1 MASON SCHWINLER 72
E1 JACE NICKOLAS 62
E2 TIM VAN PELT 56
SJCH JACE NICKOLAS 62
JRCH MASON SCHWINLER 72
VTCH MARKWENZEL 79
VTRU BRAD ADRIAN 68
VT3 RON W THIESSE 60
SVCH STEVE NAATJES 89
SV3 ROBERT C OLSEN 73
LYCH LAURAL OLSEN 79
SSCH LEE W KROUSE 76

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 15: DAKOTA

BLAST

10 Attended

CH BRAD ADRIAN 36
M1 STEVE NAATJES 35
AA1  JASON FLEMMING 23
A1 MARK KOSTBOTH 27
A2 JOHN KUTZ 25
B1 TONY D BROWN 35
B2 MARK WENZEL 25
C1 ROBERT C LANHAM 28
D1 ALISON OLSON 27
E1 TIM VAN PELT 15
VTCH BRAD ADRIAN 36
VTRU MARKKOSTBOTH 27
VT3  MARKWENZEL 25
SVCH STEVE NAATJES 35
SVRU TIM VAN PELT 15
LYCH ALISON OLSON 27

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: DAKOTA
BLAST
45 Attended

CH  JOSHUA G CRANKSHAW 142

M1
M2

D3

E1

E2
SJCH
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SV3
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

STEVE NAATJES
GARY L SALMEN
LOREN E VOELTZ
KEITH MASSEY

LEE KENNEDY
JASON FLEMMING
STEVEN NOONAN
JOHN KUTZ

ERIC VIERS

TONY D BROWN
MARK WENZEL
LEE W KROUSE
DALTON L DEARMONT
BENJAMIN LASSEGARD
BRAD ADRIAN
CARTER MCKENNA
CHAD STOESER
PEYTON JACKSON
RYLIE STOESER
MASON STOESER
EVAN J JACKSON
CARTER MCKENNA
DALTON L DEARMONT
JONAH MUSILEK
GARY L SALMEN
STEVEN NOONAN
MARK WENZEL
STEVE NAATJES
KEITH MASSEY

LEE KENNEDY
LAURA L OLSEN
ALISON OLSON
KEITH LINDSEY
LEE W KROUSE
JAMES CRIIS

137
133
125
137
132
131
130
128
122
133
127
123
130
122
122
134
131
129
120
117
101
134
130
123
133
130
127
137
137
132
108
107
124
123
113

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 2: DAKOTA

BLAST

5 Attended

CH
M1

Al

B1

D1
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
SSCH

STEVE NAATJES
LOREN E VOELTZ
MARK KOSTBOTH
RON W THIESSE
JAMES CRIIS
MARK KOSTBOTH
RON W THIESSE
STEVE NAATJES
LOREN E VOELTZ
JAMES CRIIS

41
33
36
24
24
36
24
41
33
24

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 1: DAKOTA

BLAST

9 Attended

CH STEVE NAATJES

M1 LOREN E VOELTZ

A1 MARK KOSTBOTH
A2 STEVEN NOONAN
B1 RICHARD M SCHMIT
B2 RON W THIESSE

C1 ROBERT C LANHAM
Cc2 BRAD ADRIAN

D1 JAMES CRIIS

VTCH MARK KOSTBOTH
VTRU STEVEN NOONAN
VT3  RONWTHIESSE
SVCH STEVE NAATJES
SVRU LOREN E VOELTZ
SV3  RICHARD M SCHMIT
SSCH JAMES CRIIS

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 6: DAKOTA

BLAST

12 Attended
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45
37
41
35
32
26
29
25
30
41
35
26
45
37
32
30



CH STEVEN NOONAN 45
M1 STEVE NAATJES 40
M2 GARY L SALMEN 40
M3 LOREN E VOELTZ 40
AA1  KEITH MASSEY 38
Al MARK KOSTBOTH 39
A2 JOHN KUTZ 37
A3 ERIC VIERS 32
B1 TONY D BROWN 44
B2 RON W THIESSE 35
E1 FRANK A FOSTER 35
VTCH STEVEN NOONAN 45
VTRU GARY L SALMEN 40
VT3  MARKKOSTBOTH 39
SVCH STEVE NAATJES 40
SVRU LOREN E VOELTZ 40
SV3  KEITH MASSEY 38
SSCH KEITH LINDSEY 34

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 10: DAKOTA
BLAST

2 Attended

CH RON W THIESSE 30
B1 RICHARD M SCHMIT 29
VTCH RON W THIESSE 30
SVCH RICHARD M SCHMIT 29

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 12: DAKOTA
BLAST

23 Attended

CH JOSHUA G CRANKSHAW 48
M1 GARY L SALMEN 47
M2 STEVE NAATJES 46
M3 LOREN E VOELTZ 42
AA1  JASON FLEMMING 42
A1 STEVEN NOONAN 40
A2 ERIC VIERS 36
A3 JOHN KUTZ 34
B1 TONY D BROWN 39
B2 RON W THIESSE 33

C1 BENJAMIN LASSEGARD 44
Cc2 DALTON L DEARMONT 41

D1 WYATT MORTENSON 44
D2 PEYTON JACKSON 41
D3 WADE T DEARMONT 41
E1 JACE NICKOLAS 36
E3 SAMUEL LASSEGARD 21
SJCH JACE NICKOLAS 36
SJRU EVANJJACKSON 29
JRCH WYATT MORTENSON 44
JRRU DALTON L DEARMONT 41
JR3  CARTER MCKENNA 39
VTCH GARY L SALMEN 47
VTRU STEVEN NOONAN 40
VT3  RON W THIESSE 33
SVCH STEVE NAATJES 46
SVRU LOREN E VOELTZ 42
SV3  ERICVIERS 36
SSCH KEITH LINDSEY 41

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 13: DAKOTA
BLAST

5 Attended

CH KEITH LINDSEY 44
A1 JOHN KUTZ 37
D1 PEYTON JACKSON 35
D2 EVAN J JACKSON 29
D3 GARLAN BIGGE 24
SJCH EVAN J JACKSON 29
SSCH KEITH LINDSEY 44
SSRU GARLAN BIGGE 24

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 9:
DAKOTA BLAST
28 Attended

June 2024 / Clay Target Nation

E3
SJCH
JRCH
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
SSCH
SSRU

STEVE NAATJES

GARY L SALMEN
KEITH LINDSEY

ISAAC CHAMNESS
LEE KENNEDY
DOUGLAS GREENWAY
KEITH MASSEY
STEVEN NOONAN
JOHN KUTZ

ROBERT C OLSEN
TONY D BROWN
MARK WENZEL

RON W THIESSE
DALTON L DEARMONT
WADE T DEARMONT
LEXIM FOSTER
TIMOTHY S HINKHOUSE
TIM VAN PELT
FRANK A FOSTER
LEXIM FOSTER
DALTON L DEARMONT
GARY L SALMEN
STEVEN NOONAN
MARK WENZEL

STEVE NAATJES

LEE KENNEDY
DOUGLAS GREENWAY
LAURAL OLSEN

KEITH LINDSEY

LEE W KROUSE

HUNTERS POINTE SHOOTING
COMPLEX

HUMBOLDT, SD

6/30/2024

SCHEELS MIDWEST CLASSIC

44
41
37
36
44
41
40
40
39
38
42
38
34
34
29

26
26
22

34
41
40
38
44
44
41
37
37
33

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4: SCHEELS

MIDWEST CLASSIC

51 Attended

CH JAMES F BAUMAN
M1 GARY L SALMEN
AA1  TOM REYNOLDS
A1l MARK KOSTBOTH
B1 RYAN PAULSEN
C1 COLLIN LUETH

D1 CRAIG O HAGEN
E1 TIM VAN PELT

JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH
LGCCH

DALTON L DEARMONT

JAMES F BAUMAN
TOM REYNOLDS

LAURA L OLSEN
LEE W KROUSE

TONY BOUR

87
84
86
86
83
81
71
65
75
87
86
66
75

77

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 6: SCHEELS

MIDWE

ST CLASSIC

36 Attended

CH

JOHN KUTZ

M1 STEVE NAATJES

AA1
Al
B1
C1
D1

KEITH MASSEY

RALPH TROELSEN
MARK WENZEL

DAVID S MICHAELYNN
BRAD ADRIAN

E1 TIM VAN PELT

VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH
LGCCH

MARK WENZEL
KEITH MASSEY
LAURA L OLSEN
HARRY HOPPMANN

DENNIS D BRISTLE

81

80
74
74
69
72
62
74
80
68
72

55

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 7: SCHEELS
MIDWEST CLASSIC

39 Attended
CH KEN MATHIOWETZ 49
CH LOREN E VOELTZ 49
M1 STEVE NAATJES 46
AA1  DON TRIMMER 44
A1 LEE W KROUSE 44
B1 RUSS L SHIFFLETT 45
(3] DALTON L DEARMONT 46
D1 DALE F KRUGMAN 44
E1 CRAIG O HAGEN 44
JRCH DALTON L DEARMONT 46
VTCH RUSSL SHIFFLETT 45
SVCH LOREN E VOELTZ 49
LYCH LAURAL OLSEN 43
SSCH KEN MATHIOWETZ 49
LGCCH

DENNIS D BRISTLE 42

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 8: SCHEELS
MIDWEST CLASSIC

27 Attended
CH STEVE NAATJES 45
M1 ROBERT C OLSEN 39
AA1  LOREN E VOELTZ 42
A1 KEN MATHIOWETZ 40
B1 MARK WENZEL 36
C1 BRUCE SCHUTTE 38
D1 BENJAMIN LASSEGARD 34
E1 LANCE MATTSON 27
VTICH MARKKOSTBOTH 42
SVCH STEVE NAATJES 45
LYCH LAURAL OLSEN 36
SSCH KEN MATHIOWETZ 40
LGCCH

DENNIS D BRISTLE 39

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 10: SCHEELS
MIDWEST CLASSIC

24 Attended

CH JOHN KUTZ 46
M1 STEVE NAATJES 44
AA1  TOM REYNOLDS 44
A1 RON HALGERSON 46
B1 KYLIN NELSON 46
C1 BRAD ADRIAN 44
D1 BRUCE SCHUTTE 36

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 11: SCHEELS
MIDWEST CLASSIC

35 Attended
CH LEE W KROUSE 49
M1 GARY L SALMEN 47
AA1  ROBERT C OLSEN 46
A1 JOHN KUTZ 44
B1 KYLIN NELSON 48
C1 RANDY SHIFFLETT 46
D1 JUSTIN LUETGERS 43
E1 TIM VAN PELT 36
SJCH WESLEY MTHOMPSON 32
VTCH GARY L SALMEN 47
SVCH ROBERT C OLSEN 46
LYCH LAURAL OLSEN 44
SSCH LEE W KROUSE 49
LGCCH

LARRY L JOHNSTON 42

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SCHEELS
MIDWEST CLASSIC

59 Attended

CH KEVIN CLINE 143
RU BRET BRODERSEN 140
3RD GARY L SALMEN 140

M1 MARK ANTHONY CONWAY 139

M2 DENNIS BIZSCHNEIDER 138
M3 JEFFREY OTOOL 133
AA1  TOMREYNOLDS 138
AA2  KEITH MASSEY 137
AA3  JODY MITREVICS 128
Al JOHN KUTZ 134
A2 JAMES F BAUMAN 133
A3 RALPH TROELSEN 132
B1 DOUGLAS J LEMKE 138
B2 RYAN PAULSEN 136
B3 LEE W KROUSE 131
C1 DALTON L DEARMONT 134
C2 COLLIN LUETH 129
C3 BRAD ADRIAN 127
D1 ALISON OLSON 122
D2 DENNIS MJORGENSON 122
D3 DAVID JORGENSON 115
E1 TIM VAN PELT 107

E2 AMBER SCHWIESOW 98
E3 BRIAN D MEYER 98

SJCH WESLEY MTHOMPSON 92
JRCH DALTON L DEARMONT 134
VTCH GARY L SALMEN 140
SVCH DENNIS BIZ SCHNEIDER 138
LYCH ALISON OLSON 122
SSCH LEE W KROUSE 131
LGCCH

LARRY L JOHNSTON 122

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: SCHEELS
MIDWEST CLASSIC
21 Attended

CH KYLIN NELSON 48
M1 STEVE NAATJES 46
AA1  KEVIN CLINE 48
Al JOHN KUTZ 48
B1 RYAN PAULSEN 48
C1 COLLIN LUETH 47
D1 NICHOLAS OLSON 43
VTCH CRAIG O HAGEN 42
SVCH DAVID S MICHAELYNN 47
LYCH LAURAL OLSEN 36
SSCH LEE W KROUSE 41

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: SCHEELS
MIDWEST CLASSIC

29 Attended

CH JODY MITREVICS 46
M1 GARY L SALMEN 46
AA1  KEVIN CLINE 46
Al JOHN KUTZ 42
B1 RYAN PAULSEN 45
C1 COLLIN LUETH 44
D1 CRAIG O HAGEN 41
E1 SAMUEL LASSEGARD 32
VTCH GARY L SALMEN 46
SVCH STEVE NAATJES 44
LYCH AMBER SCHWIESOW 26
SSCH CRAIG O HAGEN 41

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3: SCHEELS
MIDWEST CLASSIC

16 Attended

CH MICHAEL L LUXA 46
M1 MARK ANTHONY CONWAY 44
AA1  BRET BRODERSEN 42
A1 JOHN KUTZ 38
B1 DAVID S MICHAELYNN 42
C1 COLLIN LUETH 43
D1 WADE T DEARMONT 30
JRCH DALTON L DEARMONT 38
VTCH MICHAEL L LUXA 46

SVCH DAVID S MICHAELYNN 42

Page 2 of 3



SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5:
SCHEELS MIDWEST CLASSIC
41 Attended

CH
M1
M1
AA1
AA1
Al

B1

C1

D1

E1
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

SUPER SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 9:

DAKOTA B MILLER
GARY L SALMEN
JEFFREY OTOOL
KEVIN CLINE

TOM REYNOLDS
JOHN KUTZ

KYLIN NELSON
DALTON L DEARMONT
NICHOLAS OLSON
BRIAN D MEYER
DALTON L DEARMONT
GARY L SALMEN

TOM REYNOLDS
LAURA L OLSEN

LEE W KROUSE

SCHEELS MIDWEST CLASSIC
36 Attended

CH
M1
AA1
Al

B1

C1

D1

E1
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
SSCH

TOM REYNOLDS
STEVE NAATJES
JEFFREY OTOOL
KEN MATHIOWETZ
RUSS L SHIFFLETT
RON GRENZ
ROBERT C LANHAM
TIM VAN PELT
DALTON L DEARMONT
BRUCE SCHUTTE
TOM REYNOLDS
KEN MATHIOWETZ

LGCCH

DENNIS D BRISTLE

June 2024 / Clay Target Nation

92
92
89
90
92
85
86
88
81
63
88
92
92
68
80

49
48
44
48
43
46
41
36
45
44
49
48

42
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